
NOVRIAYANTO DAHA WOLA
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 10-Jul-2023 02:03PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2009746501
File name: NOVRIAYANTO_DAHA_WOLA.docx (40.74K)
Word count: 1275
Character count: 8734



3

6



4

4



11



5

6

7



7 8



1

1

2

7

10



1

2

3

4

9

12





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

NOVRIAYANTO DAHA WOLA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Malang
Student Paper

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Armauliza Septiawan. "Aplikasi Systematic
Mapping Review Sebagai Upaya Pengukuran
Efektivitas Pembangunan Desa Pesisir
Natuna", JIP (Jurnal Ilmu Pemerintahan) :
Kajian Ilmu Pemerintahan dan Politik Daerah,
2018
Publication

123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

riset.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source



NOVRIAYANTO DAHA WOLA
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


